
4th Grade Girls 400 Meter with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Ella Metcalf Lincoln 3rd 5 Caedee Nugen Washington 1st

1 Presley Goodrum Lincoln 5 Scout Douglas Washington 01:10.6

1 Karsyn White Lincoln 5 Hannah Clausen Washington

1 Sawyer Parkey Lincoln 5 Kyndal Rusk Washington

2 Chenoa Williams Kennedy 5th 6 Gabrielle Cramer Kennedy 7th

2 Savanna Wilson Kennedy 6 Melanie Jayroe Kennedy

2 Scarlet Buresh Kennedy 6 Ellye Augustyn Kennedy

2 Lila Jones Kennedy 6 Kaylee Horinek Kennedy

3 Patee, Brook Eisenhower 4th 7 Hinshaw, Addie Eisenhower 6th

3 Aufdengarten, Kadynce Eisenhower 7 Amrein, Emma Eisenhower

3 Boaldin, Kaleyah Eisenhower 7 Burden, Callie Eisenhower

3 Zeka, Britt Eisenhower 7 Norris, Claire Eisenhower

4 Sophia Parkey Lincoln 2nd 8 No Team Lincoln

4 Taylor Earl Lincoln 8 Lincoln

4 Sullivan Parkey Lincoln 8 Lincoln

4 Brylee Johnson Lincoln 8 Lincoln



4th Grade Boys 400 Meter with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Jagger Norris Washington 5th 5 Parker Thornston Washington 1st

1 Owen Farley Washington 5 Nick Geifer Washington 01:06.8

1 Grady Norris Washington 5 Carter Burnett Washington New Record

1 Enrique Becerra Washington 5 Skyler Branum Washington

2 Wyatt Bringer Kennedy 7th 6 Cabel Bogguss Kennedy 8th

2 Greer Buchanan Kennedy 6 Caeden Diericks Kennedy

2 Jordyn Deason Kennedy 6

Joseph Moringstar-

Moralez Kennedy

2 Caven Martin Kennedy 6 Colin Rains Kennedy

3 Schwartz, Payton Eisenhower 2nd 7 Severson, Austin Eisenhower 3rd

3 Tencleve, Tristan Eisenhower 7 Hamilton, Kaleb Eisenhower

3 Strader, Zander Eisenhower 7 Clift, Colten Eisenhower

3 Metcalf, Deagan Eisenhower 7 Stone, Deegan Eisenhower

4 Zane Lozano Lincoln 4th 8 Brody Weir Lincoln 6th

4 Armonte Trumpower Lincoln 8 James Redford Lincoln

4 Riley Payne Lincoln 8 Michael Fussell Lincoln

4 Dustin Bannister Lincoln 8 Laykin Brown Lincoln



5th Grade Girls 400 Meter with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Washington 7th 5 River Douglas Washington 6th

1 Washington 5 Courtney Nichols Washington

1 Washington 5 Kaya Andrews Washington

1 Washington 5 Jade Brown Washington

2 Sheadyn Stewart Kennedy 2nd 6 Emma Gooch Kennedy 8th

2 London DeJarnett Kennedy 6 Ashton Bain Kennedy

2 Nexy Young Kennedy 6 Mallory Soto Kennedy

2 Brynnlie Zavala Kennedy 6 Scarlet Johnson Kennedy

3 Cornejo, Lyric Eisenhower 1st 7 Lea,Deighlynn M Eisenhower 4th

3 Cullens, Isabelle Eisenhower 01:07.8 7 Mason,Gabriele L Eisenhower

3 Haines,Katelyn N Eisenhower 7 Smith,Olivia L Eisenhower

3 Zeka, Whitney Eisenhower 7 Strader,Kisten B Eisenhower

4 Evelynn Trafecanty Lincoln 3rd 8 Kaitlynn Dorsey Lincoln 5th

4 Addison Fox Lincoln 8 Madison Baker Lincoln

4 Teagan McGlothlin Lincoln 8 Katelyn Kessler Lincoln

4 Blaire Vazquez Lincoln 8 Natalyn Creed Lincoln



5th Grade Boys 400 Meter with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Derrick Lowe Washington 6th 5 Chris Frost Washington 4th

1 Caleb Hochavar Washington 5 Will Campbell Washington

1 Travis Cody Washington 5 Parker Martin Washington

1 Jaidyn Alequin Washington 5 Jackson May Washington

2 Samuel Wylie Kennedy 2nd 6 William Schmeidler Kennedy 7th

2 Diego Gutierrez Kennedy 6 Christian Straughter Kennedy

2 Wyette Eagle Kennedy 6 Luke Templeton Kennedy

2 Daniel Walker Kennedy 6 Matthew Soto Kennedy

3 Maddox Burns Lincoln 1st 7 Hunter Worley Lincoln 5th

3 GeiVonni Trumpower Lincoln 01:04.5 7 Kenneth Redford Lincoln

3 Riley Nichols Lincoln 7 Trent Langford Lincoln

3 Landyn Glenn Lincoln 7 Zach Gould Lincoln

4 Fristoe,Steven W Eisenhower 3rd 8 No Team Eisenhower

4 Kayden Martin Eisenhower 8 Eisenhower

4 Gill, Kaeden Eisenhower 8 Eisenhower

4 Cantrell, Talan Eisenhower 8 Eisenhower



4th Grade Girls Medley Relaly with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 no team Washington 5 Mersadies Tidwell Washington 2nd

1 Washington 5 Caedee Nugen Washington

1 Washington 5 Hannah Clausen Washington

1 Washington 5 Kyndal Ruck Washington

2 Chenoa Williams Kennedy 5th 6 Gabrielle Cramer Kennedy 7th

2 Savanna Wilson Kennedy 6 Melanie Jayroe Kennedy

2 Scarlet Buresh Kennedy 6 Ellye Augustyn Kennedy

2 Lila Jones Kennedy 6 Kaylee Horinek Kennedy

3 Karsyn White Lincoln 4th 7 Presley Metcalf Lincoln 3rd

3 Taylor Earl Lincoln 7 Sophia Parkey Lincoln

3 Sawyer Parkey Lincoln 7 Ella Goodrum Lincoln

3 Brylee Johnson Lincoln 7 Sullivan Parkey Lincoln

4 Patee, Brook Eisenhower 1st 7 Hinshaw, Addie Eisenhower 6th

4 Aufdengarten, Kadynce Eisenhower 01:12.1 7 Amrein, Emma Eisenhower

4 Boaldin, Kaleyah Eisenhower 7 Burden, Callie Eisenhower

4 Zeka, Britt Eisenhower 7 Norris, Claire Eisenhower



4th Grade Boys Medley Relay with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Grady Norris Washington 5th 5 Brody Weir Lincoln

1 Axl Norris Washington 5 Riley Payne Lincoln

1 Jagger Norris Washington 5 Dustin Bannister Lincoln

1 Enrique Becerra Washington 5 Zane Lozano Lincoln

2 Wyatt Bringer Kennedy 7th 6 Cabel Bogguss Kennedy

2 Greer Buchanan Kennedy 6 Caeden Diericks Kennedy

2 Jordyn Deason Kennedy 6

Joseph Moringstar-

Moralez Kennedy

2 Caven Martin Kennedy 6 Colin Rains Kennedy

01:05.73 New City Wide Record

3 Even Kelly Lincoln 6th 7 Owen Farley Washingotn 1st

3 James Redford Lincoln 7 Skyler Branum Washingotn 01:05.7

3 Laykin Brown Lincoln 7 Nick Geifer Washingotn

3 Armonte Trumpower Lincoln 7 Carter Burnett Washingotn

4 Schwartz, Payton Eisenhower 2nd 7 Severson, Austin Eisenhower 4th

4 Tencleve, Tristan Eisenhower 7 Hamilton, Kaleb Eisenhower

4 Strader, Zander Eisenhower 7 Clift, Colten Eisenhower

4 Metcalf, Deagan Eisenhower 7 Stone, Deegan Eisenhower



5th Grade Girls Medley Relay with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Ella Amrein Eisenhower 7th 5 River Douglas Washington 6th

1 Carley Hamilton Eisenhower 5 Courtney Nicholson Washington

1 Sabrina Nelson Eisenhower 5 Kaya Andrews Washington

1 Savannah Saunders Eisenhower 5 Jade Brown Washington

2 Sheadyn Stewart Kennedy 3rd 6 Emma Gooch Kennedy 8th

2 London DeJarnett Kennedy 6 Ashton Bain Kennedy

2 Nexy Young Kennedy 6 Alexis Griffin Kennedy

2 Brynnlie Zavala Kennedy 6 Scarlet Johnson Kennedy

3 Cornejo, Lyric Eisenhower 1st 7 Lea,Deighlynn M Eisenhower 4th

3 Cullens, Isabelle Eisenhower 01:09.4 7 Mason,Gabriele L Eisenhower

3 Haines,Katelyn N Eisenhower 7 Smith,Olivia L Eisenhower

3 Zeka, Whitney Eisenhower 7 Strader,Kisten B Eisenhower

4 Addison Fox Lincoln 2nd 8 Madison Baker Lincoln 5th

4 Cloe Bonham Lincoln 8 Katelyn Kessler Lincoln

4 Kaitlynn Dorsey Lincoln 8 Megan Jackson Lincoln

4 Blaire Vazquez Lincoln 8 Teagan McGlothlin Lincoln



5th Grade Boys Medley Relay with 4 on a team

Lane Name School Place Lane Name School Place

1 Avrey Thompson Washington 7th 5 Travis Cody Washington 5th

1 Anthony Reed Washington 5 Jaidyn Alequin Washington

1 Fredrick Blair Washington 5 Jackson May Washington

1 Will Campbell Washington 5 Parker Martin Washington

2 Samuel Wylie Kennedy 2nd 6 William Schmeidler Kennedy 6th

2 Diego Gutierrez Kennedy 6 Christian Straughter Kennedy

2 Wyette Eagle Kennedy 6 Luke Templeton Kennedy

2 Daniel Walker Kennedy 6 Matthew Soto Kennedy

3 Fristoe,Steven W Eisenhower 4th 8 No Team Eisenhower 6th

3 Troutman, Logan Eisenhower 8 Eisenhower

3 Gill, Kaeden Eisenhower 8 Eisenhower

3 Cantrell, Talan Eisenhower 8 Eisenhower

4 Trent Langford Lincoln 1st 8 Hunter Worley Lincoln 3rd

4 GeiVonni Trumpower Lincoln 01:03.1 8 Kenneth Redford Lincoln

4 Riley Nichols Lincoln 8 Maddox Burns Lincoln

4 Landyn Glenn Lincoln 8 Zach Gould Lincoln


